MUELLER (FISKE) STREET TO BROAD 
STREE'T, SECOND WARD OF THE BOR-
OUGH OF QUEENS. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and the full performance of the contract is 
One Hundred and Fifty (150) Working Days. 

The amount of Security or surety bond re-
quired will be Fifteen Thousand ($15,000) Dol-
lars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

8,000 cu. yds. of Earth Excavation. 
80 cu. yds, of Rock Excavation. 
10,000 cu. yds. of Embankment (in excess of 

excavation). 
7,300 lin, ft. of New Bluestone Curb. 
34,000 sq.

[...]

Twelve Hundred Dollars ($1,200); on Section 
4, Five Hundred Dollars ($500). 

Borough of Richmond. 
NO. 2. FOR HAULING AND SETTING 

FIRE HYDRANTS AND APPURTENANCES 
IN VARIOUS STREETS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire v,iark Iv/ill be One Hundred and 
Twenty-five (125) Consecutive Working Days. 

The security required will be Six Thousand 
Dollars ($6,000). 

The bidder will state the price per unit of 
each item of work or supplies contained in the 
specifications or schedules, by which the bids 
will be tested.